
Nambour Bowls Club 

2024 Club Events Summary 

Event Men Ladies Mixed 

Club Championships 

                                      Competition Start Dates (as shown) 

A Singles # Sunday <> 07 Apr 24 Sunday <> 07 Apr 24  

Pairs # Sunday <> 03 Mar 24 Sunday <> 03 Mar 24 TBA 

Fours # Sunday <> 04 Feb 24 Sunday <> 04 Feb 24  

B Singles Sunday <> 12 May 24 Sunday <> 12 May 24  

Triples Sunday <> 06 Jun 24 Sunday <> 06 Jun 24  

Consistency  Thursday <> 01 Aug 24  

    

Note # The winners of these events will be expected to play in the District’s Champion of Champions 

    

Multi Week Events 

Competition Start Dates (as shown) 

BP Hinterland Local 
League (BPHLL) 

Saturday <> 03 Feb 24 Saturday <> 03 Feb 24  

District Pennants Saturday <> 27 Jul 24 Saturday <> 27 Jul 24  

Cullen Shield (Night)   Thursday <> 19 Sep 24 

Regular In-Visit Groups and Dates 

Maroochy RSL 
Mondays <> 19 Feb, 18 Mar, 13 May, 17 Jun, 15 Jul, 12 Aug, 02 Sep, 21 Oct, 
11 Nov and 02 Dec 

Over 60s  Tuesdays <> 30 Jan, 30 Apr, 30 Jul and 29 Oct 

    

Single Events 

    

Australia Day Open 
Fours 

Open Fours Friday - 26 Jan 24  

St Patrick’s Day Mixed Medley Sunday - 17 Mar 24  

Mavis Balkin Memorial Mixed Fours Thursday - 02 May 24  

Fifth Sunday Open Fours Sunday – 30 Jun 24  

Nambour 3000 (G & A 
Dorreen Sponsored) 

Open Fours Sunday - 04 Aug 24  

Ladies Fiesta Ladies Fours Tuesday - 10 Sep 24  

Fifth Sunday Open Fours Sunday - 29 Sep 24  

Scorpio Day Open Fours Sunday - 27 Oct 24  

    

Please note that the dates may be subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances 
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